
COCKTAILS 

SICHUAN PALOMA 
Patrón Reposado, Chilli Tincture, Strawberry & Sichuan Cordial, Pink Grapefruit Soda

BEAR WITH ME 
Bombay Sapphire, Yuzu, Orange Marmalade, Citrus, Rhubarb

LYCHEE  MOON 
The Lost Explorer Espadín Mezcal, Lychee, St Germain, Grapefruit, Mt Fuji Bitter

KINTSUGI 
El Supremo 8yo, Suntory Toki, Mancino Kopi, Beesou, Cacao

THE FIFTH TASTE 
Bombay Sapphire, Cocchi Di Torino, Campari, Ratafia, Plum, Bourbon Cherry

SHISO MARGARITA 
Enemigo Blanco, Shiso Cordial, Cointreau, Lime, Aromatic Bitters 

DAN - TAI 
Bacardi Ocho, Cointreau, Yuzu Sherbet, Pandan, Lime 

IMPERIAL COSMO 
Grey Goose, Raspberry & Thai Basil, St. Germain, Lemon, Champagne

19

17

18

18

17

19

18

19

NON-ALCOHOLIC

THE RITUAL
Seedlip Garden 108, Mint Cordial, Elderflower, Cider Vinegar, Cucumber, Lemon, Soda  

EASY PALOMA
Clean T Non-Alcoholic Tequila, Raspberry & Thai Basil, Lime, Grapefruit Soda

11

11

Food allergies and intolerances: please speak to a member of staff about your requirements. 
Allergens are present in our kitchen so we cannot guarantee dishes are 100% allergen free

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. 
All prices include VAT. 

LOST HORIZON 
The Lost Explorer Tequila Blanco, Aperol, Calamansi, Roasted Pinapple Soda 19



BAR SNACKS 
EDAMAME 
Tom yum salt 

COD CROQUETTES
Dynamite Sauce, Dill

SHRIMP TEMPURA 
Red chilli, spring onion, mango mayo 

PADRON PEPPERS
Togarashi seasoning

FRENCH FRIES
Maldon sea salt

BEEF SKEWERS 
Black pepper sauce, crispy fried onion 

CHICKEN SKEWERS 
Yakitori, Spring onion

BRAISED BEEF BAO BUNS 
Short rib, galbi glaze, coriander, red chilli, fried onion 

6

12

16

9

7

19

15

18

Food allergies and intolerances: please speak to a member of staff about your requirements. 
 Allergens are present in our kitchen so we cannot guarantee dishes are 100% allergen free. Please note game may contain shot and fish may contain bones

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT. 

STEAMED DUMPLINGS 
4pcs served with chilli sauce and black vinegar

PRAWN AND BAMBOO HAR GAU

PORK & PRAWN SHIU MAI

VEGETABLE CRYSTAL DUMPLING 

MUSHROOM & BAMBOO DUMPLING

16

20

17

18

AVOCADO MAKI
Takuan, cucumber 

PRAWN TEMPURA MAKI
Mentaiko aioli, avocado, furikake

CHUTORO HAMACHI MAKI 
Tuna chutoro, yellowtail, avocado, aji amarillo 

SOFTSHELL CRAB MAKI 
Spicy mayonnaise, unagi sauce

SALMON, AVOCADO MAKI
Cream cheese, mint

SUSHI
15

19

16

17

15



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Rathfinny Classic Cuvée  
Sussex, England

Rathfinny Rosé 
Sussex, England

Champagne Laurent Perrier, ‘Grand Siècle 
Champagne, France

Champagne Laurent-Perrier Blanc de Blancs, Brut Nature 
Champagne, France

Champagne Laurent-Perrier Millésime 
Champagne, France

 

Champagne Laurent Perrier, Cuvée Rosé  
Champagne, France 

Champagne Laurent Perrier, La Cuvée 
Champagne, France

16

17

63

42

37

29

18

100

105

380

250

220

180

115

125ml Bottle

ROSE & ORANGE

Xinomavro Rosé, Theopetra Estate 
Meteora, Greece

Ultimate Provence, Côtes de Provence Rosé
Provence, France

Orange, Bedoba 
Kakheti, Georgia

 

Château de Berne, La Grande Cuvée Rosé 
Provence, France

12

15

12

18

24

30

24

36

125ml 250ml

69

86

66

110

Bottle

2024

2024

2022

2020

2019

2019

NV

2015

NV

NV

NV



WHITE

Grüner Veltliner, Langenlois, Weingut Rabl 
Kamptal, Austria

Sauvignon Blanc, Tinpot Hut 
Marlborough, New Zealand

Chablis, Michel Gayot
 Burgundy, France

Riesling, Rotliegend Aus Ersten Lagen, Weingut Wagner-Stempel 
Neu-Bamberg, Rheingau, Germany 

Viognier, Gerovassiliou Estate 
Epanomi, Greece

11

12

16

14

12

22

24

32

28

24

125ml 250ml

2023

2024

2022

2023

2023

62

68

90

80

70

Bottle

RED

Carmenère Gran Reserva, Selección de Viñedos, Morandé 
Maipo Valley, Chile

Chianti Superiore, San Firenze, Fattoria Sammontana
Tuscany, Italy

Syrah, Gimblett Gravels, Craggy Range
Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand

Primitivo di Manduria Riserva, Anniversario 62, San Marzano 
Apulia, Italy

Pinot Noir, Pioneer Block 14 Doctor’s Creek, Saint Clair 
Marlborough, New Zealand

10

11

13

17

14

20

22

26

34

28

125ml 250ml

2022

2020

2021

2019

2021

58

65

78

94

80

Bottle



VODKA

Belvedere

Beluga Noble

Konik’s Tail

Haku

Grey Goose El Altius

Grey Goose

15

18

14

14

30

14

GIN

Bombay Sapphire

Gin Mare

Tanqueray No .10

Roku Gin

Monkey 47

Hendrick’s

14

15

15

14

16

14

Tito’s

Nykur

14

14



RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Caribbean Spiced

Zacapa 23yo

Mahiki White Spiced 

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Black Tot

Bacardi Ocho

14

14

23

14

16

15

15

MEZCAL

Casamigos Mezcal

Derrumbes Durango

The Lost Explorer Tobala

The Lost Explorer Espadín

Illegal Anejo

Illegal Joven

21

 
16

30

16

25

18

Zacapa xo 40



TEQUILA

1800 Reposado

Casamigos Blanco

Clase Azul Plata

Casa Dragones Anejo

Casa Dragones Joven
 

Casamigos Anejo

Casamigos Reposado

16

16

40

50

80

28

18

Codigo 1530 Rosa

Fortaleza Blanco

Don Fulano Blanco

Fortaleza Reposado

 
16

18

16

30

Clase Azul Anejo

Clase Azul Reposado

180

60

All spirits are served as double (50ml). Single measures are available upon request.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. 

All prices include VAT. 



TEQUILA

Don Fulano Reposado

Don Julio 1942 

Jose Cuervo Reserva De La Familia

Enemigo Extra Anejo

Enemigo Cristallino
 

Enemigo Blanco

Don Julio Rosado

20

65

45

50

26

16

60

Patron Anejo

Patron El Cielo

Tapatio Exelienca

Patron El Alto

 
22

63

63

60

Patron Reposado

Patron Silver

18

15

The Lost Explorer 25

All spirits are served as double (50ml). Single measures are available upon request.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. 

All prices include VAT. 



WHISKY

Balvenie 14yo, Speyside

Bulleit, Bourbon

 

Johnnie Walker Blue Label, Blended

Johnnie Walker Black Label, Blended

Glenfiddich 15yo, Speyside
 

Chichibu On The Way 2024, Japanese
 

Chivas 18yo, Highland

19

14

60

14

15

60

22

Jameson, Irish

Lagavulin 16yo, Islay

Macallan 18yo Sherry Oak, Speyside

Macallan 12yo Double Cask, Speyside

 
14

25

100

22

Hibiki 21yo, Japanese

Hibiki Harmony, Japanese

180

25

All spirits are served as double (50ml). Single measures are available upon request.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. 

All prices include VAT. 



WHISKY

Makers Mark’s, Bourbon

Mitcher’s, Bourbon

Sazerac, Rye

Nikka Tailored, Japanese

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt, Japanese
 

Nikka From The Barrel, Japanese
 

Mitcher’s, Rye

14

20

16

35

20

15

20

Talisker 10yo, Islay

Yamazaki 12yo, Japanese

Yamazaki 18yo Mizunara Cask

Yamazaki 18yo, Japanese

 
19

40

380

150

Suntory Toki, Japanese

Singleton 21yo, speyside

14

65

Whistle Pig 10yo, Rye

All spirits are served as double (50ml). Single measures are available upon request.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. 

All prices include VAT. 

30



COGNAC

Hennessy XO

L’Epoque XO

 Remy Martin XO

 Remy Martin VSOP

65

82

65

14

ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS

Baron De Sigognac 20yo

Darroze 8yo
 

Henry De Querville Fine Calvados

30

20

14

GRAPPA

Nardini Grappa Riserva 3yo 14

All spirits are served as double (50ml). Single measures are available upon request.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. 

All prices include VAT. 

BEER

Noam Lager 8.5

Hennessy Paradis 310

Lucky Saint 8



ORIGIN COFFEE  

Espresso

Macchiato

Matcha latte

Latte

Flat White

Cappuccino

Americano

3.5

4.5

5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

CANTON TEA  

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Jade Green Tips, 
Triple Mint, Lemongrass & Ginger

4.5

100% Brazilian ,  
Dark chocolate, fudge & dark sugar notes.  

LONDON ESSENCE

Tonic water, soda, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, Lemonade, Grapefruit Soda,  
Roasted Pineapple Soda

4.5

JUICES

Orange, Grapefruit, Apple, Pineapple 4.5


