

COCKTAILS

SICHUAN PALOMA
Patrón Reposado, Chilli Tincture, Strawberry & Sichuan Cordial, Pink Grapefruit Soda 19

BEAR WITH ME
Bombay Sapphire, Yuzu, Orange Marmalade, Citrus, Rhubarb 17

IMPERIAL COSMO
Grey Goose, Raspberry & Thai Basil, St. Germain, Lemon, Champagne 19

DAN - TAI
Bacardi Ocho, Cointreau, Yuzu Sherbet, Pandan, Lime 18

SHISO MARGARITA
Enemigo Blanco, Shiso Cordial, Cointreau, Lime, Aromatic Bitters 19

THE FIFTH TASTE
Bombay Sapphire, Cocchi Di Torino, Campari, Ratafia, Plum, Bourbon Cherry 17

LYCHEE MOON
The Lost Explorer Espadín Mezcal, Lychee, St Germain, Grapefruit, Mt Fuji Bitter 18

KINTSUGI
El Supremo 8yo, Suntory Toki, Mancino Kopi, Beesou, Cacao 18

LOST HORIZON
The Lost Explorer Tequila Blanco, Aperol, Calamansi, Roasted Pineapple Soda 19

NON-ALCOHOLIC

THE RITUAL
Seedlip Garden 108, Mint Cordial, Elderflower, Cider Vinegar, Cucumber, Lemon, Soda 11

EASY PALOMA
Clean T Non-Alcoholic Tequila, Raspberry & Thai Basil, Lime, Grapefruit Soda 11

*Food allergies and intolerances: please speak to a member of staff about your requirements.
Allergens are present in our kitchen so we cannot guarantee dishes are 100% allergen free
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices include VAT.*

BAR SNACKS

EDAMAME Tom yum salt	6
COD CROQUETTES Dynamite Sauce, Dill	12
SHRIMP TEMPURA Red chilli, spring onion, mango mayo	16
PADRON PEPPERS Togarashi seasoning	9
FRENCH FRIES Maldon sea salt	7
BEEF SKEWERS Black pepper sauce, crispy fried onion	19
CHICKEN SKEWERS Yakitori, Spring onion	15
BRAISED BEEF BAO BUNS Short rib, galbi glaze, coriander, red chilli, fried onion	18

STEAMED DUMPLINGS

4pcs served with chilli sauce and black vinegar

PRAWN AND BAMBOO HAR GAU	16
PORK & PRAWN SHIU MAI	20
VEGETABLE CRYSTAL DUMPLING	17
MUSHROOM & BAMBOO DUMPLING	18

SUSHI

AVOCADO MAKI Takuan, cucumber	15
PRAWN TEMPURA MAKI Mentaiko aioli, avocado, furikake	19
CHUTORO HAMACHI MAKI Tuna chutoro, yellowtail, avocado, aji amarillo	16
SOFTSHELL CRAB MAKI Spicy mayonnaise, unagi sauce	17
SALMON, AVOCADO MAKI Cream cheese, mint	15

Food allergies and intolerances: please speak to a member of staff about your requirements.

*Allergens are present in our kitchen so we cannot guarantee dishes are 100% allergen free. Please note game may contain shot and fish may contain bones
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT.*

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

		125ml	Bottle
2019	Rathfinny Classic Cuvée Sussex, England	16	100
2019	Rathfinny Rosé Sussex, England	17	105
NV	Champagne Laurent Perrier, La Cuvée Champagne, France	18	115
NV	Champagne Laurent Perrier, Cuvée Rosé Champagne, France	29	180
2015	Champagne Laurent-Perrier Millésime Champagne, France	37	220
NV	Champagne Laurent-Perrier Blanc de Blancs, Brut Nature Champagne, France	42	250
NV	Champagne Laurent Perrier, 'Grand Siècle Champagne, France	63	380

ROSE & ORANGE

		125ml	250ml	Bottle
2024	Xinomavro Rosé, Theopetra Estate Meteora, Greece	12	24	69
2024	Ultimate Provence, Côtes de Provence Rosé Provence, France	15	30	86
2020	Château de Berne, La Grande Cuvée Rosé Provence, France	18	36	110
2022	Orange, Bedoba Kakheti, Georgia	12	24	66

WHITE

		125ml	250ml	Bottle
2023	Grüner Veltliner, Langenlois, Weingut Rabl Kamptal, Austria	11	22	62
2024	Sauvignon Blanc, Tinpot Hut Marlborough, New Zealand	12	24	68
2023	Viognier, Gerovassiliou Estate Epanomi, Greece	12	24	70
2023	Riesling, Rotliegend Aus Ersten Lagen, Weingut Wagner-Stempel Neu-Bamberg, Rheingau, Germany	14	28	80
2022	Chablis, Michel Gayot Burgundy, France	16	32	90

RED

		125ml	250ml	Bottle
2022	Carmenère Gran Reserva, Selección de Viñedos, Morandé Maipo Valley, Chile	10	20	58
2020	Chianti Superiore, San Firenze, Fattoria Sarmontana Tuscany, Italy	11	22	65
2021	Pinot Noir, Pioneer Block 14 Doctor's Creek, Saint Clair Marlborough, New Zealand	14	28	80
2019	Primitivo di Manduria Riserva, Anniversario 62, San Marzano Apulia, Italy	17	34	94
2021	Syrah, Gimblett Gravels, Craggy Range Hawke's Bay, New Zealand	13	26	78

VODKA

Belvedere 15

Beluga Noble 18

Grey Goose 14

Grey Goose El Altius 30

Haku 14

Konik's Tail 14

Nykur 14

Tito's 14

GIN

Bombay Sapphire 14

Gin Mare 15

Hendrick's 14

Monkey 47 16

Roku Gin 14

Tanqueray No .10 15

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca 14

Bacardi Caribbean Spiced 14

Bacardi Ocho 15

Black Tot 15

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 16

Mahiki White Spiced 14

Zacapa 23yo 23

Zacapa xo 40

MEZCAL

Casamigos Mezcal 21

Derrumbes Durango 16

Illegal Joven 18

Illegal Anejo 25

The Lost Explorer Espadín 16

The Lost Explorer Tobala 30

TEQUILA

1800 Reposado 16

Casamigos Blanco 16

Casamigos Reposado 18

Casamigos Anejo 28

Casa Dragones Joven 80

Casa Dragones Anejo 50

Clase Azul Plata 40

Clase Azul Reposado 60

Clase Azul Anejo 180

Codigo 1530 Rosa 16

Fortaleza Blanco 18

Fortaleza Reposado 30

Don Fulano Blanco 16

*All spirits are served as double (50ml). Single measures are available upon request.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices include VAT.*

TEQUILA

Don Fulano Reposado 20

Don Julio 1942 65

Don Julio Rosado 60

Enemigo Blanco 16

Enemigo Cristallino 26

Enemigo Extra Anejo 50

Jose Cuervo Reserva De La Familia 45

Patron Silver 15

Patron Reposado 18

Patron Anejo 22

Patron El Cielo 63

Patron El Alto 60

Tapatio Exeliencia 63

The Lost Explorer 25

*All spirits are served as double (50ml). Single measures are available upon request.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices include VAT.*

WHISKY

Balvenie 14yo, Speyside	19
Bulleit, Bourbon	14
Chivas 18yo, Highland	22
Chichibu On The Way 2024, Japanese	60
Glenfiddich 15yo, Speyside	15
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Blended	14
Johnnie Walker Blue Label, Blended	60
Hibiki Harmony, Japanese	25
Hibiki 21yo, Japanese	180
Jameson, Irish	14
Lagavulin 16yo, Islay	25
Macallan 12yo Double Cask, Speyside	22
Macallan 18yo Sherry Oak, Speyside	100

*All spirits are served as double (50ml). Single measures are available upon request.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices include VAT.*

WHISKY

Makers Mark's, Bourbon	14
Mitcher's, Bourbon	20
Mitcher's, Rye	20
Nikka From The Barrel, Japanese	15
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt, Japanese	20
Nikka Tailored, Japanese	35
Sazerac, Rye	16
Singleton 21yo, speyside	65
Suntory Toki, Japanese	14
Talisker 10yo, Islay	19
Yamazaki 12yo, Japanese	40
Yamazaki 18yo, Japanese	150
Yamazaki 18yo Mizunara Cask	380
Whistle Pig 10yo, Rye	30

*All spirits are served as double (50ml). Single measures are available upon request.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices include VAT.*

ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS

Baron De Sigognac 20yo	30
------------------------	----

Darroze 8yo	20
-------------	----

Henry De Querville Fine Calvados	14
----------------------------------	----

COGNAC

Hennessy XO	65
-------------	----

L'Epoque XO	82
-------------	----

Remy Martin VSOP	14
------------------	----

Remy Martin XO	65
----------------	----

Hennessy Paradis	310
------------------	-----

GRAPPA

Nardini Grappa Riserva 3yo	14
----------------------------	----

BEER

Noam Lager	8.5
------------	-----

Lucky Saint	8
-------------	---

*All spirits are served as double (50ml). Single measures are available upon request.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices include VAT.*

ORIGIN COFFEE

100% Brazilian ,
Dark chocolate, fudge & dark sugar notes.

Espresso	3.5
Macchiato	4.5
Americano	4.5
Cappuccino	4.5
Flat White	4.5
Latte	4.5
Matcha latte	5

CANTON TEA

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Jade Green Tips, Triple Mint, Lemongrass & Ginger	4.5
---	-----

LONDON ESSENCE

Tonic water, soda, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, Lemonade, Grapefruit Soda, Roasted Pineapple Soda	4.5
--	-----

JUICES

Orange, Grapefruit, Apple, Pineapple	4.5
--------------------------------------	-----
